
 
TNHA Academy Term Dates 
2023 to 2024 
 
(Please note that these may differ slightly 
from the Norfolk County Council Term Dates. 
 
 

Autumn Term 2023  

 
• Friday 1st September – PD Day - Academy closed to students 

• Monday 4th September- PD Day - Academy closed to students 

• Tuesday 5th September- Students return to academy 

• Friday 20th October - Academy closes at 3.10pm 

• 23rd- 27th October- Half term 

• Monday 30th October - Students return to academy 

• Wednesday 20th December - Academy closes at 3.10pm 
 

 

 

Spring Term 2024  

 
• Wednesday 3rd January - PD Day – Academy closed to 

students 

• Thursday 4th January - Students return to academy 

• Friday 9th February - ATT PD Day- Academy closed to students 

• Friday 16th February - Academy closes at 3.10pm 

• 19th – 23rd February - Half Term 

• Monday 26th February - Students return to academy 

• Thursday 28th March - Academy closes at 3.10pm 

• 29th March - 12th April - Easter holidays 
 

https://icenimethwold.attrust.org.uk/news-and-dates/term-dates/#1679415031393-e84075c0-9520
https://icenimethwold.attrust.org.uk/news-and-dates/term-dates/#1679415031416-9e19c553-66d7


 

 

Summer Term 2024  

 
 

• Monday 15th April - Students return to academy 

• Monday 6th May - Bank Holiday 

• Friday 24th May - Academy closes at 3.10pm 

• 27th- 31st May - Half term 

• Monday 3rd June - Students return to academy 

• Friday 28th June - ATT PD Day- Academy closed to students 

• Friday 19th July - Academy closes at 3.10pm for Summer 
holidays 

 

https://icenimethwold.attrust.org.uk/news-and-dates/term-dates/#1679415031441-4ef668c2-b4b3

